
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= LAWYERS SURETY CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198110080001
08140

10/08/1981
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

CALHOUN,
JOHN BUSBY

1 669

198205120000
50000

05/12/1982
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BOX, MARY
ETAL

45 68

198205120000
50560

05/12/1982
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LE CROY, C.
JERRY    ETAL

45 68

198210040001
14980

10/04/1982
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

JONES, JOE
ETAL

46 994

198210040001
14950

10/04/1982
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MILES, PAUL
W.       ETAL

46 994

198308040001
38020

08/04/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCRANEY,
H.B. OR R.B.

51 965

198309260001
79770

09/26/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILSON,
JUDITH P.
ETAL

52 830

198312050002
19930

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPARKS,
BETTY J.
ETAL

53 973

198312050002
20380

12/05/1983
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

THOMPSON,
JAN        ETAL

53 973

198402060000
23490

02/06/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CREEL, JOHN
S.       ETAL

54 963

198402060000
23600

02/06/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BONEY, JANE
P.       ETAL

54 963

198402060000
23590

02/06/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HAWKINS,
G.V.        ETAL

54 963

198402140000
28960

02/14/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY HUTTON, GAIL 12 602

198404090000
72740

04/09/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY MEYERS,
CYNTHIA L.

12 712

198405290001
10800

05/29/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

NOTARY RUSSELL,
ALICE
FRASER

12 802

198410110002
15770

10/11/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SMITH,
NELLIE, ETAL

1 143

198410230002
24060

10/23/1984
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COOKE, ED,
ETAL

1 156

198501160000
13660

01/16/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MYATT, MARK
L.       ETAL

15 93

198501160000
13680

01/16/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PAIR, ROY
ETAL

15 93



198501160000
13790

01/16/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PAIR,
BARBARA L.
ETAL

15 93

198503040000
48040

03/04/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCRANEY,
R.B.

19 679

198505240001
14780

05/24/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOUSEAL, W
B III, ETAL

1 683

198512060002
71510

12/06/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MIKOS,
EDWARD F.
ETAL

51 903

198512060002
72300

12/06/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MIKOS,
DANIEL H.
ETAL

51 903

198512130002
77680

12/13/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

2 257

198512300002
86810

12/30/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MILES, PAUL,
ETAL

2 275

198512310002
88610

12/31/1985
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HARGROVE,
ANNIE
MOORE

55 362

198601160000
16240

01/16/1986
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MCCARN, A J,
ETAL

2 321

198602120000
40180

02/12/1986
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

2 386

198601270000
27280

01/27/1986
12:00:00

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CLARK,
LEROY &
DONNELLE

2 342


