Search (	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 1,0; Rol	eFilter= 1,	0; Name=	LAWYER	S SURETY	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198110080001 08140	10/08/1981 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	CALHOUN, JOHN BUSBY	1	669				
198205120000 50000	05/12/1982 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BOX, MARY ETAL	45	68				
198205120000 50560	05/12/1982 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LE CROY, C. JERRY ETAL	45	68				
198210040001 14980	10/04/1982 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	JONES, JOE ETAL	46	994				
198210040001 14950	10/04/1982 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MILES, PAUL W. ETAL	46	994				
198308040001 38020	08/04/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCRANEY, H.B. OR R.B.	51	965				
198309260001 79770	09/26/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILSON, JUDITH P. ETAL	52	830				
198312050002 19930	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPARKS, BETTY J. ETAL	53	973				
198312050002 20380	12/05/1983 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	THOMPSON, JAN ETAL	53	973				
198402060000 23490	02/06/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CREEL, JOHN S. ETAL	54	963				
198402060000 23600	02/06/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BONEY, JANE P. ETAL	54	963				
198402060000 23590	02/06/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HAWKINS, G.V. ETAL	54	963				
198402140000 28960	02/14/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	HUTTON, GAIL	12	602				
198404090000 72740	04/09/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	MEYERS, CYNTHIA L.	12	712				
198405290001 10800	05/29/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP		NOTARY	RUSSELL, ALICE FRASER	12	802				
198410110002 15770	10/11/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SMITH, NELLIE, ETAL	1	143				
198410230002 24060	10/23/1984 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COOKE, ED, ETAL	1	156				
198501160000 13660	01/16/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MYATT, MARK L. ETAL	15	93				
198501160000 13680	01/16/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PAIR, ROY ETAL	15	93				

198501160000 13790	01/16/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PAIR, BARBARA L. ETAL	15	93		
198503040000 48040	03/04/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCRANEY, R.B.	19	679		
198505240001 14780	05/24/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOUSEAL, W B III, ETAL	1	683		
198512060002 71510	12/06/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MIKOS, EDWARD F. ETAL	51	903		
198512060002 72300	12/06/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MIKOS, DANIEL H. ETAL	51	903		
198512130002 77680	12/13/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	2	257		
198512300002 86810	12/30/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MILES, PAUL, ETAL	2	275		
198512310002 88610	12/31/1985 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HARGROVE, ANNIE MOORE	55	362		
198601160000 16240	01/16/1986 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MCCARN, A J, ETAL	2	321		
198602120000 40180	02/12/1986 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	2	386		
198601270000 27280	01/27/1986 12:00:00	LAWYERS SURETY CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CLARK, LEROY & DONNELLE	2	342		